WIAA Division 3 Sectional

Hurley School

Hurley, WI

Sat, Oct 22, 2005

Place Displcr

Bib # Name

Boys Race Field: 83

Gr T Plc Team

Prelim Individual
Results

Elapsed Time

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com
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Sean Kutz
Peter Walsh
Kevin Mossey
Josh LaMere
River Karl

Kyle Swenson
Keegan Karl
Manuel Schuell
Zach Beeksma
Ben Nelson
Brian Weinkauf
Adam Adank
Justin Rikkola
Jeremy Dietmeier
Josh Hudachek
Cameron Wilcox
Luke Prescott
Sam England
Ross Ratkowski
Brandon Mott
Brandon Friermood
Dan Burmeister
BJ Homann
Fritz Schellgell
Zach Meyer
Nick Krinkie
Cliff Follis

Mitch Ogren
Mark Hagemann
Craig Kavajecz
Blake Pierce
Andrew Barker
Willie Kalmoe
Konrad Molitor
Mike Waters
David Granzin
Evan Zaborski
Joe Wiener
Nick Freeman
Trygve Chinander

October 24, 2005

1 Grantsburg

10 Webster
11 1 Frederic
2 Grantsburg
10 2 Frederic
10 3 Frederic
12 4 Frederic
11 Conserve
11 1 Washburn
9 5 Frederic
12 1 Mercer
11 1 South Shore
3 Grantsburg
12 1 St Croix Falls
10 2 South Shore
12 2 Washburn
11 1 Park Falls
11 2 ParkFalls
12 1 Hurley
11 1 Drummond
10 2 Drummond
11 3 Drummond
12 3 Park Falls
10 2 Mercer
12 4 Park Falls
9 Webster
12 3 South Shore
10 4 South Shore
12 2 Hurley
12 5 South Shore
9 Mellen
11 5 ParkFalls
12 2 St Croix Falls
11 Conserve
11 Conserve
10 Shell Lake
12 1 Winter
11 Mellen
4 Grantsburg
10 3 St Croix Falls
18:30:54
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17:32.4
17:42.3
17:52.3
18:10.5
18:28.5
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18:51.3
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19:44.1
19:46.7
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19:48.0
19:57.2
19:57.5
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19:58.5
20:09.5
20:09.7
20:21.1
20:21.3
20:23.8
20:33.4
20:41.2
20:41.5
20:41.7
20:44.6

http://itiming.com
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00:02:54.6
00:02:55.5
00:02:55.6
00:03:06.6
00:03:06.9
00:03:18.2
00:03:18.5
00:03:21.0
00:03:30.6
00:03:38.3
00:03:38.6
00:03:38.9
00:03:41.7
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Boys
Place Displcr
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Total Count: 157

Bib # Name
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Jake Yrjanainen
Tim Mattson
Leif Chinander
Ryan Stewart
Sam Yrjanainen
Arek Schmocker
Tyler Larson
Ryan Rankin
Eric Snow
Perry Anderson
Ben Rudi

Jim Jarecki
John Pinzl
Adam Rinnman
Randall Walker
Chris Jardine
Ken Knapp
Luke Zoesch
John Kutz
Andrew Majewski
Nathan Rondeau
Andy Nelson
Shawn Sabes
Gary Nevala
John Delmet
Chris Jensen
Joe Granica
Monte Stewart
Michael Lemire
JD Heath

A.J. Holmquist
Peter Weber
Eric Thorstad
Sam Tillmans
Tom Fitzgerald
Sam Fortuna
Jeffery Lambert
Danial Zahirudin
Austin Lindahl
Wade Crum
Nick Gaynor
David Winn
Alex Hickok

October 24, 2005

10/22/2005
Gr T Plc Team

9 1 Solon Springs
11 3 Hurley
9 4 St. Croix Falls
9 Flambeau
12 2 Solon Springs
12 6 Park Falls
5 Grantsburg
11 2 Winter
10 3 Mercer
10 6 Frederic
11 3 Winter
11 4 Drummond
12 4 Mercer
9 Webster
12 Mellen
11 6 South Shore
9 5 Drummond
10 7 Park Falls
9 4 Hurley
11 5 Mercer
10 6 Drummond
12 5 St Croix Falls
12 6 Mercer
12 5 Hurley
10 7 South Shore
9 Shell Lake
12 4 Winter
9 Flambeau
10 3 Washburn
9 5 Winter
10 Webster
11 6 St Croix Falls
11 7 St Croix Falls
10 4 Washburn
9 7 Mercer
12 3 Solon Springs
11 5 Washburn
9 4 Solon Springs
9 7 Frederic
11 5 Solon Springs
10 6 Solon Springs
12 6 Hurley
9 7 Hurley
18:30:54

Boys Varsity
Elapsed Time
20:45.5
20:46.1
20:47.5
20:48.4
20:48.7
20:57.4
20:58.1
20:58.8
21:00.7
21:05.9
21:08.8
21:09.8
21:09.9
21:14.3
21:21.0
21:21.2
21:29.0
21:29.3
21:37.3
21:38.4
21:43.1
21:44.2
21:46.8
21:47.2
21:50.6
22:02.2
22:03.5
22:04.0
22:23.4
22:30.8
22:35.2
22:37.3
22:37.7
22:47.0
22:48.6
23:01.3
23:02.0
23:15.7
23:21.9
27:00.6
27:00.8
30:46.5
33:35.9

http://itiming.com

Individual
Back

00:03:42.6
00:03:43.2
00:03:44.6
00:03:45.5
00:03:45.8
00:03:54.5
00:03:55.2
00:03:55.9
00:03:57.8
00:04:03.1
00:04:05.9
00:04:07.0
00:04:07.0
00:04:11.5
00:04:18.1
00:04:18.4
00:04:26.1
00:04:26.4
00:04:34.4
00:04:35.5
00:04:40.2
00:04:41.4
00:04:43.9
00:04:44.3
00:04:47.7
00:04:59.4
00:05:00.6
00:05:01.2
00:05:20.6
00:05:27.9
00:05:32.4
00:05:34.4
00:05:34.8
00:05:44.1
00:05:45.7
00:05:58.4
00:05:59.2
00:06:12.9
00:06:19.1
00:09:57.7
00:09:57.9
00:13:43.7
00:16:33.1
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Girls 10/22/2005 Individual

Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T Plc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi

Girls Race Field: 74

Girls Varsity Results

Girls Varsity Division Field: 74

1 1 398 Paige Pluemer 9 1 ParkFalls 18:24.0 00:00:00.0 07:23

2 2 309 Renee Vandermause 10 1 Conserve 18:25.7 00:00:01.7 07:24

3 3 466 Aimee Rinnman 10 1 Webster 18:44.8 00:00:20.8 07:31

4 4 333 Whitney Verdegan 10 1 Flambeau 18:59.6 00:00:35.6 07:37

5 5 399 Katy Rusch 12 2 Park Falls 19:02.3 00:00:38.3 07:38

6 6 320 Kaitlin Randolph 10 1 Drummond 19:06.7 00:00:42.7 07:40

7 7 387 Lauren Pinzl 10 1 Mercer 19:13.7 00:00:49.7 07:43

8 449 Catie Cogger 12 Washburn 19:27.8 00:01:03.8 07:48

9 8 395 Jamey Bushey 12 3 ParkFalls 19:32.8 00:01:08.8 07:51
10 348 Meghan Preissing Grantsburg 19:41.0 00:01:17.0 07:54
11 9 305 Tess Clancy 12 2 Conserve 19:41.4 00:01:17.4 07:54
12 10 400 Rebecca Slack 9 4 ParkFalls 19:48.7 00:01:24.7 07:57
13 11 332 Danielle Stewart 12 2 Flambeau 19:50.2 00:01:26.2 07:57
14 404 Paula Burton 9 Shell Lake 19:50.9 00:01:26.9 07:58
15 341 Kelli Swenson 11 Frederic 19:57.2 00:01:33.2 08:00
16 12 304 Keally Cieslik 11 3 Conserve 19:57.6 00:01:33.6 08:00
17 13 322 Megan Thyberg 11 2 Drummond 19:57.9 00:01:33.9 08:01
18 14 307 Tina Lanouette 10 4 Conserve 19:58.4 00:01:34.4 08:01
19 15 440 Jessica Oldenberg 11 1 St Croix Falls 19:59.7 00:01:35.7 08:01
20 16 385 Jessi Molter 9 2 Mercer 20:00.0 00:01:36.0 08:01
21 347 Alison McKinley Grantsburg 20:00.5 00:01:36.5 08:02
22 17 437 Cassie Andrewson 9 2 St. Croix Falls 20:00.6 00:01:36.6 08:02
23 18 306 Leslie Crapster-Pregont 10 5 Conserve 20:00.7 00:01:36.7 08:02
24 19 464 Casey Ince 11 2 Webster 20:04.0 00:01:40.0 08:03
25 20 359 Erin Worzalla 9 1 Hurley 20:11.9 00:01:47.9 08:06
26 21 327 Amanda Mahun 12 3 Flambeau 20:19.3 00:01:55.3 08:09
27 22 401 Morgan Stueber 10 5 Park Falls 20:20.3 00:01:56.3 08:10
28 23 329 Savannah Cicha 12 4 Flambeau 20:21.5 00:01:57.5 08:10
29 24 383 Maria Kopecky 11 3 Mercer 20:29.4 00:02:05.4 08:13
30 25 357 Ellysa Ajjala 11 2 Hurley 20:33.3 00:02:09.3 08:15
31 373 Megan Dupee 11 Mellen 20:35.2 00:02:11.2 08:16
32 26 310 Hannah Williams 12 6 Conserve 20:38.8 00:02:14.8 08:17
33 27 438 Molly Kalmoe 11 3 St Croix Falls 20:47.5 00:02:23.5 08:21
34 28 396 Rebecca Homann 9 6 Park Falls 20:48.5 00:02:24.5 08:21
35 29 465 Kathryn Krause 10 3 Webster 20:55.9 00:02:31.9 08:24
36 30 397 Teresa Everson 9 7 Park Falls 21:04.2 00:02:40.2 08:27
37 31 467 Dani Staples 10 4 Webster 21:05.1 00:02:41.1 08:28
38 32 461 Amanda Alberg 10 5 Webster 21:08.1 00:02:44.1 08:29
39 33 308 Caroline Merrifield 12 7 Conserve 21:09.1 00:02:45.1 08:29
40 34 462 Debbie Faught 10 6 Webster 21:13.5 00:02:49.5 08:31
41 35 317 Annie Gillberg 12 3 Drummond 21:18.0 00:02:54.0 08:33
42 36 443 Sharanda Whittaker 9 4 St. Croix Falls 21:18.7 00:02:54.7 08:33
43 37 427 Nicole Hudachek 12 1 South Shore 21:19.1 00:02:55.1 08:33
44 38 330 Kirista Crabb 11 5 Flambeau 21:28.2 00:03:04.2 08:37

Total Count: 157

October 24, 2005

18:30:54

http://itiming.com
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Girls
Place Displcr
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Total Count: 157

Bib # Name
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450
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318
366
425
452
429
451
405
428
426

Meghan Smith

Lark Starkey
Chelsey Drohman
Rebekah Warren
Hope Houle

Jamie Kopecky
Tashina Martinson
Jamie Hanson
Bridgitte Baughman
Ericka Minnis
Hannah Grawn
Chelsea Grawn
Stephanie Hemshrot
Mary Nehring
Becky Lueloff
Shonda Johnson
Tracey Pajula
Stephanie Rondeau
Jamie Jackson
Maggie Guffy

Tara Grubbe

Annie Greenwood
Lacy Sellent

Amy Bainbridge
Rebecca Marschner
Marie Kavajecz
Mechaela Hudak
Alyssa Geary

Lisa Kavajecz

Emily Bainbridge

October 24, 2005

10/22/2005
Gr T Plc Team

9 5 St. Croix Falls
11 6 St Croix Falls
12 6 Flambeau
12 Mellen
12 4 Mercer
10 7 Webster

9 7 St Croix Falls
11 Shell Lake
11 7 Flambeau
12 5 Mercer

9 3 Hurley
11 4 Hurley
11 Shell Lake
12 6 Mercer
12 Winter

9 4 Drummond
10 5 Hurley

9 5 Drummond

9 Solon Springs
10 Washburn
10 Solon Springs
10 6 Drummond
10 Luck

9 2 South Shore
10 Washburn
11 3 South Shore
11 Washburn
11 Shell Lake
10 4 South Shore
10 5 South Shore
18:30:54

Girls Varsity

Elapsed Time

21:38.1
21:38.5
21:39.0
21:40.7
21:48.9
21:49.0
21:58.1
21:58.3
21:58.8
22:18.4
22:27.7
22:28.8
22:35.7
22:38.8
22:47.9
22:49.0
22:58.8
23:21.2
23:27.6
23:29.7
23:38.7
24:17.5
24:19.5
24:28.6
24:28.6
25:14.9
25:15.2
25:37.3
27:47.8
28:08.5
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Individual Results

Back min/mi
00:03:14.1 08:41
00:03:14.5 08:41
00:03:15.0 08:41
00:03:16.7 08:42
00:03:24.9 08:45
00:03:25.0 08:45
00:03:34.1 08:49
00:03:34.3 08:49
00:03:34.8 08:49
00:03:54.4 08:57
00:04:03.7 09:01
00:04:04.8 09:01
00:04:11.7 09:04
00:04:14.8 09:05
00:04:23.9 09:09
00:04:25.0 09:09
00:04:34.8 09:13
00:04:57.2 09:22
00:05:03.6 09:25
00:05:05.7 09:26
00:05:14.7 09:29
00:05:53.5 09:45
00:05:55.5 09:46
00:06:04.6 09:49
00:06:04.6 09:49
00:06:50.9 10:08
00:06:51.2 10:08
00:07:13.3 10:17
00:09:23.8 11:09
00:09:44.5 11:18
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WIAA Division 3 Sectional Team Results List

Hurley School White River Sports Timing
Hurley, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 22, 2005

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Frederic 2 4 5 6 8 41 65 25
2 Grantsburg 1 3 11 31 38 84
3 South Shore 10 13 24 25 27 45 54 99
4 Park Falls 15 16 21 23 28 37 47 103
5 Drummond 18 19 20 43 46 50 146
6 St Croix Falls 12 29 32 35 51 58 59 159
7 Mercer 9 22 40 44 49 52 61 164
8 Hurley 17 26 34 48 53 68 69 178
9 Washburn 7 14 56 60 63 200

10 Winter 30 39 42 55 57 223
11 Solon Springs 33 36 62 64 66 67 261
1 ParkFalls 1 5 8 10 22 28 30 46
2 Conserve 2 9 12 14 18 26 33 55
3 Flambeau 4 11 21 23 38 41 45 97
4 \Webster 3 19 29 31 32 34 43 114
5 St. Croix Falls 15 17 27 36 39 40 44 134
6 Mercer 7 16 24 42 46 49 135
7 Drummond 6 13 35 50 52 53 156
8 Hurley 20 25 47 48 51 191
9 South Shore 37 54 55 56 57 259

Total Count: 20 October 24, 2005 18:27:59 Page 1



Boys
Hurley School

Hurley, WI
Sat, Oct 22, 2005
Team rank Team Name

Team Results Detall

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Race Name

Team Score

Boys Varsity Field 11

|1 Frederic Boys Varsity 2 5|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Mossey 11 00:17:32.4 2 2
2 River Karl 10 00:17:52.3 4 4
3__Kyle Swenson 10 00:18:10.5 5 5
4 Keegan Karl 12 00:18:28.5 6 6
5 Ben Nelson 9 00:18:51.3 8 8
6 Perry Anderson 10 00:21:05.9 41
7__Austin Lindahl 9 00:23:21.9 65
I2 Grantsburg Boys Varsity 84
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sean Kutz 00:17:02.8 1 1
2 Josh LaMere 00:17:42.3 3 3
3 Justin Rikkola 00:18:56.9 11 11
4 Nick Freeman 00:20:41.7 31 31
5 Tyler Larson 00:20:58.1 38 38
3 South Shore Boys Varsity 99
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Adam Adank 11 00:18:52.9 10 10
2 Josh Hudachek 10 00:19:10.4 13 13
3 Cliff Follis 12 00:19:57.2 24 24
4 Mitch Ogren 10 00:19:57.5 25 25
5 Craig Kavajecz 12 00:19:58.5 27 27
6__Chris Jardine 11 00:21:21.2 45
7 __John Delmet 10 00:21:50.6 54
4 Park Falls Boys Varsity 103
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Prescott 11 00:19:20.8 15 15
2 _Sam England 11 00:19:27.1 16 16
3 BJ Homann 12 00:19:44.1 21 21
4 Zach Meyer 12 00:19:47.5 23 23
5 Andrew Barker 11 00:20:09.7 28 28
6__Arek Schmocker 12 00:20:57.4 37
7 __Luke Zoesch 10 00:21:29.3 47
I5 Drummond Boys Varsity 146
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brandon Mott 11 00:19:37.7 18 18
2 Brandon Friermood 10 00:19:39.8 19 19
3 _Dan Burmeister 11 00:19:40.8 20 20
4 Jim Jarecki 11 00:21:09.8 43 43
5 Ken Knapp 9 00:21:29.0 46 46
6 __Nathan Rondeau 10 00:21:43.1 50
Total Count: 20 October 24, 2005 18:28:19 Page 1



Boys 10/22/2005 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 St. Croix Falls Boys Varsity 159
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jeremy Dietmeier 12 00:18:57.4 12 12
2 Willie Kalmoe 12 00:20:21.1 29 29
3 __Trygve Chinander 10 00:20:44.6 32 32
4 _Leif Chinander 9 00:20:47.5 35 35
5 Andy Nelson 12 00:21:44.2 51 51
6 Peter Weber 11 00:22:37.3 58
7___Eric Thorstad 11 00:22:37.7 59
I? Mercer Boys Varsity 164
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brian Weinkauf 12 00:18:52.3 9 9
2 Fritz Schellgell 10 00:19:46.7 22 22
3 Eric Snow 10 00:21:00.7 40 40
4 John Pinzl 12 00:21:09.9 44 44
5 Andrew Majewski 11 00:21:38.4 49 49
6__Shawn Sabes 12 00:21:46.8 52
7 _Tom Fitzgerald 9 00:22:48.6 61
8 Hurley Boys Varsity 178
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ross Ratkowski 12 00:19:29.7 17 17
2 Mark Hagemann 12 00:19:58.4 26 26
3 _Tim Mattson 11 00:20:46.1 34 34
4 John Kutz 9 00:21:37.3 48 48
5 Gary Nevala 12 00:21:47.2 53 53
6 David Winn 12 00:30:46.5 68
7__Alex Hickok 9 00:33:35.9 69
I9 Washburn Boys Varsity 200
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Zach Beeksma 11 00:18:40.9 7 7
2 _Cameron Wilcox 12 00:19:18.1 14 14
3 Michael Lemire 10 00:22:23.4 56 56
4 _Sam Tillmans 10 00:22:47.0 60 60
5 Jeffery Lambert 11 00:23:02.0 63 63
Il 0 Winter Boys Varsity 223
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Evan Zaborski 12 00:20:41.2 30 30
2 __Ryan Rankin 11 00:20:58.8 39 39
3 Ben Rudi 11 00:21:08.8 42 42
4 Joe Granica 12 00:22:03.5 55 55
5 JD Heath 9 00:22:30.8 57 57
Chris Hunt 11 DNS
Lucas Ladenthin 10 DNS

Total Count: 20 October 24, 2005 18:28:19 Page 2



Boys 10/22/2005 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Solon Springs Boys Varsity 261
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 _Jake Yrjanainen 9 00:20:45.5 33 33

2 __Sam Yrjanainen 12 00:20:48.7 36 36

3 __Sam Fortuna 12 00:23:01.3 62 62

4 Danial Zahirudin 9 00:23:15.7 64 64

5 Wade Crum 11 00:27:00.6 66 66

6 Nick Gaynor 10 00:27:00.8 67

Dustin Wester 12 DNS

Girls Varsity Field 9

|1 Park Falls Girls Varsity 4 6|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Paige Pluemer 9 00:18:24.0 1 1
2 Katy Rusch 12 00:19:02.3 5 5
3 Jamey Bushey 12 00:19:32.8 8 8
4 Rebecca Slack 9 00:19:48.7 10 10
5 Morgan Stueber 10 00:20:20.3 22 22
6 __Rebecca Homann 9 00:20:48.5 28
7 __Teresa Everson 9 00:21:04.2 30
|2 Conserve Girls Varsity 55
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Renee Vandermause 10 00:18:25.7 2 2
2 Tess Clancy 12 00:19:41.4 9 9
3 Keally Cieslik 11 00:19:57.6 12 12
4 Tina Lanouette 10 00:19:58.4 14 14
5 Leslie Crapster-Pregont 10 00:20:00.7 18 18
6 __Hannah Williams 12 00:20:38.8 26
7 __Caroline Merrifield 12 00:21:09.1 33
3 Flambeau Girls Varsity 97
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Whitney Verdegan 10 00:18:59.6 4 4
2 Danielle Stewart 12 00:19:50.2 11 11
3__Amanda Mahun 12 00:20:19.3 21 21
4 _Savannah Cicha 12 00:20:21.5 23 23
5 Krista Crabb 11 00:21:28.2 38 38
6__Chelsey Drohman 12 00:21:39.0 41
7 _Bridgitte Baughman 11 00:21:58.8 45
4 Webster Girls Varsity 114
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aimee Rinnman 10 00:18:44.8 3 3
2 _Casey Ince 11 00:20:04.0 19 19
3 Kathryn Krause 10 00:20:55.9 29 29
4 _Dani Staples 10 00:21:05.1 31 31
5 _Amanda Alberg 10 00:21:08.1 32 32
6__Debbie Faught 10 00:21:13.5 34
7 __Jamie Kopecky 10 00:21:49.0 43
Total Count: 20 October 24, 2005 18:28:19 Page 3



Girls 10/22/2005 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I5 St. Croix Falls Girls Varsity 134
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jessica Oldenberg 11 00:19:59.7 15 15
2 _Cassie Andrewson 9 00:20:00.6 17 17
3 Molly Kalmoe 11 00:20:47.5 27 27
4 _Sharanda Whittaker 9 00:21:18.7 36 36
5 Meghan Smith 9 00:21:38.1 39 39
6 Lark Starkey 11 00:21:38.5 40
7 __Tashina Martinson 9 00:21:58.1 44
I6 Mercer Girls Varsity 135
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lauren Pinzl 10 00:19:13.7 7 7
2 Jessi Molter 9 00:20:00.0 16 16
3 Maria Kopecky 11 00:20:29.4 24 24
4 Hope Houle 12 00:21:48.9 42 42
5 Ericka Minnis 12 00:22:18.4 46 46
6 Mary Nehring 12 00:22:38.8 49
7 Drummond Girls Varsity 156
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kaitlin Randolph 10 00:19:06.7 6 6
2 Megan Thyberg 11 00:19:57.9 13 13
3 Annie Gillberg 12 00:21:18.0 35 35
4 _Shonda Johnson 9 00:22:49.0 50 50
5 Stephanie Rondeau 9 00:23:21.2 52 52
6 __Annie Greenwood 10 00:24:17.5 53
I8 Hurley Girls Varsity 191
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Erin Worzalla 9 00:20:11.9 20 20
2 _Ellysa Aijala 11 00:20:33.3 25 25
3 _Hannah Grawn 9 00:22:27.7 47 47
4 _Chelsea Grawn 11 00:22:28.8 48 48
5 Tracey Pajula 10 00:22:58.8 51 51
Samantha Strehlow 11 DNS
I9 South Shore Girls Varsity 259
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nicole Hudachek 12 00:21:19.1 37 37
2 Amy Bainbridge 9 00:24:28.6 54 54
3 Marie Kavajecz 11 00:25:14.9 55 55
4 Lisa Kavajecz 10 00:27:47.8 56 56
5 Emily Bainbridge 10 00:28:08.5 57 57
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